AMG-LL7AXX
Family of HV LED Driver Modules
1. Functional Description of the AMG-LL7AXX
The AMG-LL7AXX is a famiy of non isolated High Voltage LED driver modules. The family
consists out of a master and slave modules. A complete system can consist out of 1 master
and up to 2 LL7A7-9 (1500mA) or 4 LL7A4-6 (700mA) or 8 LL7A1-3 (350mA) slave modules.
The modules can be stacked up to form a line, a stack, a curve or other shapes. For all
shapes other than the line an interconnection cable is necessary. A 0-10V dimmer, analog

AMG-LL7AXX
Family of HV LED Driver Modules
12. Ordering Information
P/N Type Avg.
Current/mA
Voltage/V
AMG-LL7A1M-IPM06E Master 350 120
AMG-LL7A2M-IPM06E Master 350 230
AMG-LL7A3M-IPM06E Master 350 277
AMG-LL7A1S-IPM06E Slave 350 120
AMG-LL7A2S-IPM06E Slave 350 230
AMG-LL7A3S-IPM06E Slave 350 277
AMG-LL7A4M-IPM06E Master 700 120
AMG-LL7A5M-IPM06E Master 700 230
AMG-LL7A6M-IPM06E Master 700 277
AMG-LL7A4S-IPM06E Slave 700 120
AMG-LL7A5S-IPM06E Slave 700 230
AMG-LL7A6S-IPM06E Slave 700 277
AMG-LL7A7M-IPM06E Master 1500 120
AMG-LL7A8M-IPM06E Master 1500 230
AMG-LL7A9M-IPM06E Master 1500 277
AMG-LL7A7S-IPM06E Slave 1500 120
AMG-LL7A8S-IPM06E Slave 1500 230
AMG-LL7A9S-IPM06E Slave 1500 277
13. Notes and Cautions
13.1. ESD Protection
The Requirements for Handling Electrostatic Discharge Sensitive Devices are described in the
JEDEC standard JESD625-A. Please note the following recommendations: